o ot Press Release IMMEDIATE

SOUTH EAST CENTRAL RAIIL.WAY == m

Y{I]'?; Hsasiad

TATHT SEAATIS HEATEd. gad. Sl seish, AaTsas e, 20901 SeagT495004
Headquarters Public Relations Office. Ground Floor. *B* Block. GM Office SECR Bllaspur 4905004

A sectindianrailvays. gov.in 6 SOUTH EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY o secrail " SOUTH EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

... /2024—25 fderayR, fa&=ie 11 /05 /2024
‘‘quY TS STIgR o Wed Ueh W ok foTU OaR T9TeT o hl giarem

IR o ST Y07 Uel BTAST o W AT U T ok foru foreit stferer smfem
oY <hT giaram

foremaaR : 1198, 2024
U % R Y ATET ht AT Ue FITama i <a | W@d §Y Y U aTee o 0ed
T Y o ToTT Tor S39Tet o T e ST ATt 2

01451 YUI-TTAER TR T4V TR 18 WS, 2024 T IHAR T GUr & T A0 | gt
TR TroRia 01452 TTELR-YUT TR IS faHieh 20 HE, 2024 THAR T AT H W@ET E( |

39 TTET | HeT 22 S ST @ |
TH TS hl A0 AR <Y foreqa SITaTeril 36 TR 2 -

01451 YUT- STAL | I 1 01452 STAZR- gur

TR TSI GO TUITA S

- 11.30 qut 19.30
12.25 12.28 e 17.45 17.50
14.28 14.30 HAEHSTR 15.00 15.02
16.00 16.05 AT 14.10 14.15
17.15 17.20 HIYATI 13.02 13.07
18.20 18.25 e 11.55 12.05
21.00 21.05 qATIA 07.55 08.00
21.30 21.33 HETRTIT 07.25 07.30
22.25 22.30 SR TAT 06.20 06.25
23.30 23.35 TS 05.20 05.25
02.40 02.45 AT 02.50 02.55




04.45 04.50 e 00.45 00.50
07.00 07.05 g‘l’r 22.30 22.35
07.45 07.50 TR 21.45 21.50
08.35 08.40 TTETIRT 20.50 20.55
09.40 09.43 IECIER 19.45 19.50
10.40 10.45 =ar 18.45 18.50
11.05 11.10 a<ht 18.20 18.25
12.15 1220 TG 17.10 17.15
13.30 13.35 FRETET 15.55 16.00
14.50 14.55 TIhHAAT 14.55 15.00
16.25 16.30 EETICH 13.15 13.20
17.35 17.40 TR 12.05 12.10
19.50 19.55 TSI 10.25 10.30
21.30 FATAR 09.00




